Keurusselan Keilailuliitto Ry

Liikelataamo Keuruu

Kilpailuiden yhdistely (2 parasta tulosta huomioidaan)

Kilpailut: Pitka kuuma kesa jakso 1
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Nimi

Timo Lapakko
Hannu Paakkonen
Tuomas Kivinen
Urpo Aho
Jukka-Pekka Siukola
Jorma Kangas
Heli Jokela

Vesa Leinonen
Jaakko Kuusimaki
Juha Saukkomaa
Juhani Hujanen
Reijo Rantanen
Pauli Ollikainen
Mikko Kivinen
Arja Jyvasjarvi
Teuvo Peramaki
Pasi Tapper

Ritva Lius

Yrjo Valkeisenmaki
Maarit Ahonen

Seura
Tervake
Keurla
VilKe
Keurla
VilKe
Keurla
Keurla
Keurla
Saarike
Tervake
Keurla
Tervake
JBC
VilKe
KalKe-90
Tervake
Keurla
Tervake
Keurla
Tervake

Liitto
Keurusselka
Keurusselka
Keurusselka
Keurusselka
Keurusselka
Keurusselka
Keurusselka
Keurusselka
Keurusselka
Keurusselka
Keurusselka
Keurusselka
Jyvaskyla
Keurusselka
Ylivieska
Keurusselka
Keurusselka
Keurusselka
Keurusselka
Keurusselka

Tulokset

907 (56) + 892 (56)
902 (20) + 862 (20)
884 (0) + 868 (0)

874 (96) + 870 (96)
880 (80) + 859 (80)
888 (128) + 813 (128)
867 (172) + 827 (172)
848 (56) + 839 (56)
879 (136) + 794 (136)
838 (96) + 812 (96)
828 (68) + 819 (68)
817 (44) + 804 (44)
817 (36) + 798 (32)
830 (136) + 777 (136)
859 (152) + 746 (152)
800 (124) + 731 (124)
808 (24) +0

803 (192)+0

740 (112)+0

736 (148) +0

Yhteensa
1799
1764
1752
1744
1739
1701
1694
1687
1673
1650
1647
1621
1615
1607
1605
1531
808
803
740
736

Tasoitus
112
40
0
192
160
256
344
112
272
192
136
88
68
272
304
248
24
192
112
148



